
Monthly Remuneration Report for the month August - 2022

DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE and TECHNOLOGY (INCLUDING,NCST)

Sr. Employee Code Employee Name Designation Pay Paid Basic Gross

No. Level Total Total

1 A*B037M93001 Abhishek  Bhardwaj Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 79206

2 AK*037M88001 Ajay Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 2 30200 45292

3 A*K034M92011 Ajit  Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 47600 81460

4 A*K037M95001 Ajit  Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 1 20300 29011

5 A*G037M63001 Akhilesh  Gupta Senior Adviser 15 224100 300294

6 A*M037M81001 Akhilesh  Mishra Scientist E 13 134500 199526

7 A*D037M95002 Akshat  Singh Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 79206

8 A**037M01001 Amardeep  Multi Tasking Staff 1 18000 25929

9 A*K037M85001 Amit  Kumar I Multi Tasking Staff 1 23500 33299

10 A*P018M97002 Amit  Panghal Assistant Section Officer 7 52142 89353

11 A*S098M96001 Amit  Singh Multi Tasking Staff 1 19700 33607

12 AV*037M81001 Amit Vaid Multi Tasking Staff 2 32000 47704

13 A*S037F73001 Amita  Sharma P S 8 64100 108025

14 A**037F71001 Amresh  Multi Tasking Staff 3 36100 53198

15 A*K037M71003 Anand  Kamavisdar Scientist F 13A 156600 219492

16 A*K003M79002 Anil  Kumar Personal Assistant 7 44900 77113

17 AKP020M72001 Anil Kumar Pandey Deputy Secretary 12 99800 143380

18 AKT019M65001 Anil Kumar Thapliyal Section Officer 10 80000 116848

19 A*A037F72001 Anita  Aggarwal Scientist F 13A 156600 261774

20 A*D037F63001 Anita  Dhadra Under Secretary 11 91100 131722

21 A*G037M66001 Anita  Gupta Scientist G 14 205600 296609

22 A*R086F88001 Anita  Ruhela Senior Translator 7 47600 81460

23 A*K037M83001 Anitesh  Kumar Section Officer 8 64100 108025

24 AB*010F62001 Anju Bhalla Joint Secretary 14 182700 294147

25 A**037M98001 Ankit  Multi Tasking Staff 1 20300 34492

26 A*K037M92001 Ankit  Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 1 20300 34492

27 AKT037M65001 Anuj Kumar Tripathi Principal Staff Officer 13 130600 184652

28 AK*037M87001 Anup Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 1 23500 33299

29 A*P037F83001 Anuradha  Pughat Scientist C 11 74000 108808

30 A*B037M91002 Anurag  Babbar Stenographer Grade D 4 33300 58437

31 A*M037M86001 Anurag  Mishra Scientist C 11 69700 103046

32 A*S001M73003 Anurag  Sharma Principal Private Secretary 11 85800 124620

33 A*S037M78001 Anurag  Sinha P S 8 55200 93696

34 A**037M82001 Appu  Multi Tasking Staff 2 31100 54895

35 A*G037F84001 Archana  Gupta Under Secretary 11 71800 106798
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36 A*B037M71001 Arindam  Bhattacharya Scientist F 13A 156600 261774

37 A*D037M95001 Arnab  Das Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 79206

38 AKD037M72001 Arun Kumar Dhingra P S 8 56900 96433

39 A*K037M71001 Arvind  Kumar Scientist F 13A 161300 225790

40 A*K037M87001 Arvind  Kumar Assistant 7 55200 93696

41 A*S037M87002 Arvind  Singh Stenographer Grade D 4 33300 49446

42 A*S037M98001 Aryan  Shukla Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 47167

43 A*S037M89002 Ashish  Sharma Junior Analyst 7 49000 83714

44 A*S037M93002 Ashish  Singh Multi Tasking Staff 1 20300 29011

45 AK*037M66001 Ashok Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 4 41000 70834

46 APM037M63001 Asht Bhuja Prasad Mishra Scientist E 13 138500 204886

47 ASY030M78001 Atin Singh Yadav Under Secretary 11 85800 147786

48 BKA037M67001 B Kp Angam Deputy Secretary 12 112400 190612

49 B**037M96001 B N Rishi  Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 66732

50 BB*037M63001 Badal Babu Multi Tasking Staff 4 41000 59764

51 B*B018M73001 Bharat  Bhushan P S 8 78800 131692

52 BB*037M89001 Bharat Bhushan Assistant 7 55200 93696

53 BK*037M90001 Bhawishy Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 1 23500 33299

54 B*K037M74001 Bhupendra  Kumar Assistant 7 62200 88172

55 BKS037M83001 Bhupendra Kumar Sharma Scientist C 11 71800 125246

56 BKD037M71001 Bijay Ketan Das Assistant Section Officer 7 55200 78792

57 B*K037M63001 Binod  Kumar Section Officer 10 82400 120064

58 B*J037M70001 Bipin  Joshi Scientist F 13A 156600 219492

59 B*K037M73001 Bipin  Kumar Assistant 7 55200 93696

60 B*K037M92001 Bittu  Kumar Assistant 7 55200 98520

61 BKY037M90001 Brajesh Kumar Yadav Multi Tasking Staff 1 20300 29011

62 C*Y079M62001 Chakradhar  Yadav Assistant Section Officer 7 49000 70484

63 CKK037M81001 Challa Kiran Kumar Scientist C 11 71800 105860

64 C**037M71001 Chand  Principal Private Secretary 11 91100 156319

65 CSB037M77001 Chandra Singh Bonal P S 8 55200 78792

66 C*A037F82001 Charu  Agarwal Scientist C 11 74000 108808

67 C*A037F83001 Chhama  Awasthi Scientist C 11 74000 128788

68 D*R037M87001 D  Rajasekar Junior Analyst 7 56900 96433

69 D*K037M79001 Davinder  Kumar Staff Car Driver ( Ordinary Grade ) 4 33300 58437

70 D*D037M63001 Debapriya  Dutta Scientist G 14 211800 362103



Monthly Remuneration Report for the month August - 2022

DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE and TECHNOLOGY (INCLUDING,NCST)

Sr. Employee Code Employee Name Designation Pay Paid Basic Gross

No. Level Total Total

71 DDM037M79001 Deen Dayal Meena P S 8 55200 93696

72 D*S037M72001 Deepak  Saluja Data Entry Operator Gr - B 7 66000 111084

73 D*R037F74001 Deepika  Rawat Principal Private Secretary 11 71800 105860

74 D*K037M73001 Devender  Kumar Principal Private Secretary 11 71800 105860

75 D*S037M64001 Devendra  Singh Scientist F 13A 192500 267598

76 DVP037M79001 Devulapalli Venkata Phani KumarScientist D 12 138300 194970

77 D*M037M66001 Dhanpal  Meena Multi Tasking Staff 2 32000 47704

78 DP*037M65001 Dharam Pal Multi Tasking Staff 4 39800 68902

79 DSY037M65001 Dharam Singh Yadav Staff Car Driver ( Ordinary Grade ) 6 50500 86129

80 DKS037M72001 Dharmendra Kumar Singh Multi Tasking Staff 1 20300 34492

81 D*T037M74001 Dhirendra  Tiwari Scientist C 11 76200 132330

82 D*A037F69001 Dinesh  Arya Principal Private Secretary 11 91100 131722

83 E*K037F76001 Ekta  Kapoor Scientist F 13A 156600 219492

84 E*V037F65001 Elizabeth  Varughese P S 9 85100 137011

85 G*S006M65001 G  Srinivasan Director 13 123100 207839

86 G*A037M71001 Gaurav  Aggarwal Scientist F 13A 156600 261774

87 G*S037M90002 Gaurav  Sharma Assistant 7 55200 93696

88 GG*037M91001 Gaurav Gupta Multi Tasking Staff 1 21500 38233

89 G*G017M81001 Gautam  Govind Under Secretary 11 85800 124620

90 GK*037M82001 Gautam Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 2 29300 44086

91 G*C037F64001 Geeta  Chhibber Personal Assistant 10 90000 130248

92 G*R037F88001 Geeta  Rautela Personal Assistant 7 44900 64990

93 GCJ037M63001 Girish Chander Joshi Section Officer 10 84900 123414

94 GPS037M67001 Govind Prasad Semwal Technical Assistant 5 42800 73732

95 GS*037M68001 Govind Singh Multi Tasking Staff 4 39800 58156

96 GHK037M69001 Gurram Harish Kumar Scientist F 13A 156600 219492

97 H*L037M67001 Harbans  Lal Principal Private Secretary 11 91100 131722

98 H*A037M66001 Harish  Aggarwal Principal Private Secretary 11 91100 131722

99 HKN037M65001 Harish Kumar Nimesh Multi Tasking Staff 4 41000 70834

100 H**037F83001 Hemlata  Junior Analyst 7 53600 81472

101 HSB037M66001 Hira Singh Bora Multi Tasking Staff 4 41000 70834

102 H*S017M93001 Hitanshu  Singh Stenographer Grade D 4 29600 47324

103 I*L037F77001 Indu  Lakhina P S 10 84900 146337

104 IBP037F63001 Indu Bala Puri Scientist F 13A 161300 269341

105 IAK037M88001 Irfan Ahmed Khan Assistant Section Officer 7 53600 91120
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106 I*S037F93001 Isha  Singh Stenographer Grade D 4 31400 46900

107 JSK034M66001 J Sivarama Krishnan Under Secretary 11 93800 135340

108 J*P037M74001 Jai  Prakash Assistant Section Officer 7 49000 83714

109 J*B018F65001 Jhunu  Barman Principal Private Secretary 11 91100 131722

110 J*R037M71001 Jiju  Raj Principal Private Secretary 11 91100 131722

111 J*B037M78001 Jitender  Bhatti Principal Private Secretary 11 71800 105860

112 JBV037M73001 Jonnala Bhaskara Venkata ReddyScientist E 13 134500 189878

113 J*S037F76001 Jyoti  Sharma Scientist F 13A 152000 244720

114 J**037F86001 Jyoti I  Multi Tasking Staff 2 32000 47704

115 J**037F98001 Jyoti Ii  Multi Tasking Staff 1 18500 31999

116 KRD037M71001 K R Devarajan Section Officer 10 71100 104922

117 KSG037F70001 K S Geetha Section Officer 10 71100 104922

118 KMM037M63001 K R Murali Mohan Scientist G 14 218200 313493

119 KRP037M64001 Kallu Ram Pathari Multi Tasking Staff 3 34000 50384

120 KNS014M65001 Kamakhya Narayan Singh Assistant Director (OL) 10 84900 146337

121 K**037M68001 Kamal  Multi Tasking Staff 3 35000 51724

122 K*S079F72001 Kamla  Sharma Assistant Section Officer 7 49000 70484

123 K**037F66001 Kamlesh  Multi Tasking Staff 4 41000 59764

124 K*R037F90001 Kamna  Rajput Jr. Translator 6 37600 65360

125 KL*037M70001 Kanwar Lal Multi Tasking Staff 3 37200 54672

126 K**037M88001 Kapil  Multi Tasking Staff 1 20900 29815

127 K**037F87001 Kavita  Personal Assistant 7 44900 77113

128 K*S037F71001 Kavita  Sharma Assistant Section Officer 7 55200 93696

129 K*A037M79001 Khalid  Ansari Under Secretary 11 93800 135340

130 KGK037M75001 Konga Gopi Krishna Scientist F 13A 156600 261774

131 KKP037M79001 Krishna Kanth Pulicheria Scientist D 12 88700 152455

132 KS*037M70001 Kushal Singh Multi Tasking Staff (Group D) 4 38600 56548

133 L*M037M92001 Lakhan  Meena Multi Tasking Staff 1 23500 39644

134 LS*037M67001 Laxman Singh Multi Tasking Staff 4 41000 59764

135 LKM037M99001 Lokesh Kumar Meena Multi Tasking Staff 1 18500 31999

136 M*V115M64001 M  Venkataraman Principal Private Secretary 11 88400 128104

137 M*G037F86001 Mahak  Garg Scientist B 10 61300 95390

138 MS*037M65001 Maharaj Singh Multi Tasking Staff 4 43500 63114

139 MP*037M69001 Mahender Pal Multi Tasking Staff 3 38300 56146

140 MS*037M66001 Mahender Singh Multi Tasking Staff 4 41000 64588
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141 M*M037M62001 Mahesh  Misra Section Officer 10 87400 126764

142 M*P037M71001 Manish  Passi Assistant 7 55200 93696

143 MK*037M89001 Manish Kumar Junior Technical Assistant - G Bnz 6 47600 81460

144 M*M036F92002 Manisha  Meena Assistant Section Officer 7 50500 86129

145 M*V037M83001 Manmohan  Verma Section Officer 8 66000 111084

146 M*K037M74001 Manoj  Kumar Director 13 147000 208638

147 M*K037M72001 Manoj  Kumar Assistant 7 55200 78792

148 M*M037M71001 Manoranjan  Mohanty Scientist F 13A 181500 252858

149 MSP037M78001 Manvendra Singh Patwal P S 8 60400 90584

150 M*M037M89001 Mayank  Misra Junior Analyst 7 49000 83714

151 M**037F77001 Meena  Multi Tasking Staff 1 20900 35458

152 MN*037M63001 Mohammad Nasim Multi Tasking Staff 4 39800 58156

153 M*K037M82001 Mohit  Kaushik Under Secretary 11 71100 124119

154 M*K037M98001 Mohit  Kumar Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 47167

155 M**037M98001 Monu  Multi Tasking Staff 1 20300 34492

156 MS*037M90001 Monu Singh Multi Tasking Staff 1 23500 33299

157 M*K037M94001 Mukesh  Kumar Stenographer Grade D 4 31400 46900

158 M*K037M76001 Mukesh  Kumar Senior Secretariat Assistant 4 41000 59764

159 MK*037M70001 Mukesh Kumar I Multi Tasking Staff 4 39800 68902

160 MK*037M79001 Mukesh Kumar Ii Multi Tasking Staff 2 31100 54895

161 NTH037F64001 N Thulasi Hariharan Senior Principal Private Secretary 12 99800 170326

162 N*M037M81001 Nagaboopathy  Mohan Scientist D 12 78800 115240

163 NKP037M84001 Nagesh Kumar Paswan Junior Technical Assistant - G Bnz 6 47600 68608

164 N*G037F64001 Namita  Gupta Scientist G 14 211800 362103

165 N*K037M93001 Namonarayan  Kumar Stenographer Grade D 4 32300 56827

166 N*P037F68001 Namrata  Pathak Scientist F 13A 161300 225790

167 N*N019F76001 Nandita  Nidhi Senior Hindi Translator 7 70000 117524

168 N*K006M71001 Narendra  Kumar Under Secretary 11 93800 160666

169 N**037M69001 Naresh  Multi Tasking Staff 3 38300 56146

170 NKB037M62001 Naresh Kumar Bhatia Principal Private Secretary 11 93800 160666

171 NKT037M63001 Naresh Kumar Tiwari Section Officer 10 84900 123414

172 N**037F73001 Neelam  Under Secretary 11 88400 128104

173 N*A037F71001 Neelima  Alam Scientist F 13A 156600 219492

174 NG*037M87001 Neeraj Gouhar Junior Secretariat Assistant 2 29300 52897

175 N*S037F95001 Neetu  Sehrawat Multi Tasking Staff 1 18500 31999
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176 N*J037F88001 Neha  Jain Stenographer Grade D 4 33300 49446

177 NP*037F76001 Nirmala Pawar Multi Tasking Staff 1 23500 39644

178 N*M037F67001 Nisha  Mendiratta Scientist G 14 211800 362103

179 N**037M93001 Nishant  Multi Tasking Staff 1 20300 29011

180 N*R037M89001 Nishant  Ranjan Multi Tasking Staff 1 20300 34492

181 OP*037M67001 Om Prakash Multi Tasking Staff 4 39800 58156

182 P**037F87001 Padmini  Personal Assistant 7 44900 77113

183 P*K037M63001 Pamposh  Kumar Scientist F 13A 176200 245756

184 PK*037M91001 Pankaj Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 1 20900 29815

185 PK*037M92001 Pardeep Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 1 20300 34492

186 P*S037M91002 Paritam  Soni Assistant 7 55200 78792

187 PSA037M62001 Partha Sarathi Acharya Scientist G 14 218200 313493

188 P*K037F84001 Parul  Kaushik Junior Hindi Translator 6 44900 77113

189 PKS037M88002 Parvesh Kumar Singh Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 47167

190 P*K037M63002 Pawan  Kumar Scientist C 11 96600 139092

191 P*S037M90002 Pawandeep  Singh Assistant 7 55200 93696

192 P*K037M97001 Piyush  Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 79206

193 PB*037M92001 Pradeep Bhardwaj Multi Tasking Staff 1 23500 39644

194 PKS037M65001 Pradeep Kumar Singh Director 13 123100 174602

195 P*S037M84002 Pramod  S Scientist C 11 74000 108808

196 PKA037M75001 Pramod Kumar Arya Scientist C 11 78500 136033

197 PKJ035M72001 Prashant Kumar Jha Officer On Special Duty To Minister 13 126800 188560

198 P*P037F72001 Pratishtha  Pandey Scientist F 13A 161300 225790

199 P*M037M82001 Pravakar  Mohanty Scientist D 12 86100 125022

200 P*A037M64001 Praveen  Arora Scientist G 14 218200 313493

201 P*R037M69001 Praveen  Roy Scientist F 13A 161300 269341

202 P*S037M90001 Praveen  Singhal Assistant 7 53600 91120

203 PSS037M89001 Praveen Singh Shekhawat Assistant Section Officer 7 55200 93696

204 P*S037M68001 Praveenkumar  S Scientist F 13A 161300 225790

205 P**037M75001 Premchand  Multi Tasking Staff 2 32000 56344

206 P*G034M93001 Priyanshu  Gupta Assistant Section Officer 7 47600 81460

207 PK*037F93001 Puja Kumari libary Clerk 2 23800 33701

208 PSG037M71001 Pulok Sen Gupta Under Secretary 11 93800 135340

209 RKP037M76001 Rabindra Kumar Panigrahy Scientist E 13 123100 174602

210 R*S037F65001 Radha  Shankaran Principal Private Secretary 11 96600 165174



Monthly Remuneration Report for the month August - 2022

DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE and TECHNOLOGY (INCLUDING,NCST)

Sr. Employee Code Employee Name Designation Pay Paid Basic Gross

No. Level Total Total

211 RRG037M71001 Raghunath Reddy Gv Scientist F 13A 156600 219492

212 R**037M99001 Rahul  Multi Tasking Staff 1 18500 31999

213 R*D037M87002 Rahul  Dhillon Multi Tasking Staff 2 25200 38592

214 R*K037M96002 Rahul  Kumar Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 47167

215 R*K037M70001 Raj  Kumar Assistant 7 64100 108025

216 RK*037M78001 Raj Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 2 30200 53446

217 RKS037M64002 Raj Kumar Sharma Scientist F 13A 161300 225790

218 RK*037M66001 Raj Kumar Ii Multi Tasking Staff 3 34000 50384

219 R*K037F80002 Rajani  Kushwaha Junior Analyst 6 58600 99170

220 RS*037M72001 Rajbir Singh Despatch Rider 3 38300 66487

221 R*S037M63002 Rajeev  Sharma Scientist F 13A 156600 229140

222 R*K037M73001 Rajender  Kumar Principal Private Secretary 11 91100 131722

223 R*K037M71001 Rajendra  Kumar P S 8 60400 102068

224 RK*037M76001 Rajesh Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 2 31100 54895

225 R*S037M69001 Rajinder  Singh Scientist E 13 134500 226193

226 R*K037M64001 Rajiv  Khanna Scientist C 11 105600 179664

227 R*K037M76001 Rajiv  Kumar Scientist E 13 155900 260647

228 R*J037M67001 Rajkumar  Joshi Scientist F 13A 156600 219492

229 R*R037F70002 Rajni  Rawat Scientist C 11 85800 147786

230 R**037M66001 Rajpal  Lower Division Clerk 4 41000 70834

231 R*K037M90002 Raju  Kumar Stenographer Grade D 4 33300 60037

232 R*O037M87001 Raju  Oraon Multi Tasking Staff 1 23500 39644

233 RK*005M67001 Rakesh Kataria Director 13 123100 207839

234 RKS037M73001 Rakesh Kumar Singh P S 10 61300 91790

235 RK*037M71001 Rakesh Kumar I Multi Tasking Staff 3 37200 54672

236 RK*037M87002 Rakesh Kumar Ii Multi Tasking Staff 1 19100 32803

237 R*C018M67001 Ram  Chander Under Secretary 11 91100 131722

238 RAP037M64001 Ram Awadh Pal Multi Tasking Staff 4 41000 70834

239 R*P081M64002 Ramesan  P v Senior Principal Private Secretary 12 109100 155842

240 R*M037M78001 Ranbir  Mehra Multi Tasking Staff 3 34000 59564

241 R*S037M65003 Ranbir  Singh Multi Tasking Staff 4 41000 70834

242 R*K037M84002 Randhir  Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 1 20300 29011

243 RSK022M62001 Randhir Singh Katoch Principal Private Secretary 11 88400 128104

244 RKP037M77001 Ranjith Krishna Pai Scientist E 13 134500 189878

245 R*S037F72001 Rashmi  Sharma Scientist F 13A 156600 219492
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246 R*S037M84001 Ravi  Sharma Personal Assistant 7 44900 64990

247 RKP037M94001 Ravi Kant Prajapati Scientist B 10 59500 105443

248 R*G037M71001 Ravinder  Gaur Scientist E 13 134500 226193

249 R*P037M96001 Ravindra  Pandey Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 79206

250 R**037F88001 Rekha  Stenographer Grade D 4 32300 52003

251 RD*037F68001 Revati Devi Multi Tasking Staff 3 37200 54672

252 R**037F99001 Rinu  Multi Tasking Staff 1 18500 31999

253 R*S034M91001 Rishabh  Singh Assistant Section Officer 7 50500 86129

254 R*B037F64001 Ritu  Bhatnagar Scientist F 13A 102100 191948

255 R*D037M95001 Rohit  Dahiya Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 79206

256 RK*027M77001 Rohit Kumar Deputy Secretary 12 105900 150906

257 R*K037M91001 Roshan  Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 84030

258 R*A037F74001 Ruckmani  Arunachalam Scientist B 10 75400 110684

259 SMB037M79001 S Mallikarajuna Babu Scientist C 11 83300 121270

260 S*R037M90001 Sagar  Rajpal Assistant 7 55200 93696

261 S*M037M63002 Sajid  Mubasir Scientist G 14 218200 313493

262 S*K037M91001 Saldesh Kumar Rajak Assistant 7 55200 78792

263 S*B037M75001 Sandeep  Bansal Scientist C 11 91100 131722

264 S*K034M88014 Sandeep  Kumwal Assistant Section Officer 7 50500 86129

265 S*S034M89006 Sandeep  Singh Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 44890

266 SGR034M73001 Sandip Govind Ramteke Principal Private Secretary 11 85800 124620

267 S*K037M71002 Sangeet  Kumar Under Secretary 11 91100 156319

268 S*K037M76003 Sanjai  Kumar Scientist D 12 86100 148269

269 SK*037M78001 Sanjay Kumar Despatch Rider 2 31100 54895

270 SKS037M72001 Sanjay Kumar Sharma P S 8 58600 83348

271 SKK081M72001 Sanjeev Kumar Kaplish Principal Private Secretary 11 85800 124620

272 SKS098M62001 Sanjeev Kumar Sharma P S 8 49000 83714

273 SKV037M64001 Sanjeev Kumar Varshney Scientist G 14 218200 292388

274 S*J037F62001 Santosh  Jaiswal Section Officer 8 66000 111084

275 S*K037M97001 Santosh  Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 1 20300 34492

276 SKD037M92001 Santosh Kumar Das Multi Tasking Staff 1 20300 29011

277 SKM037M90001 Santosh Kumar Moharana Assistant 7 55200 93696

278 S*K037M78001 Sapana  Kaushik Scientist E 13 123100 207839

279 SKP017M64001 Satchitra Kumar Pani Deputy Secretary 12 105900 180147

280 SKS022M76001 Satish Kumar Sanger P S 10 65000 114298
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281 S**037M75001 Satpal  Multi Tasking Staff 2 32000 56344

282 S*S037M63001 Satyavir  Singh Lower Division Clerk 4 41000 70834

283 S*K037M87001 Saurabh  Kumar Stenographer Grade D 4 31400 46900

284 S*R037M92002 Saurabh  Raj Multi Tasking Staff 1 20300 29011

285 S*S037M98001 Saurabh  Sharma Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 79206

286 S*R037F88001 Seena  Raju Junior Analyst 7 49000 83714

287 S*B037M86001 Shahnawaz  Badar Stenographer Grade D 4 29600 52480

288 S*S079M78004 Shailesh  Shah Assistant Section Officer 7 49000 70484

289 SD*037M69001 Shakamber Dutt Pokhriyal Multi Tasking Staff 4 39800 58156

290 SN*037M69001 Sharda Nand Multi Tasking Staff 4 39800 58156

291 S**037M95001 Shardul  Scientist B 10 59500 105443

292 SKR037F64001 Shashi Kala Rawat Senior Secretariat Assistant 4 28700 43282

293 S**037F65001 Sheela  Multi Tasking Staff 4 39800 68902

294 S*K037M92001 Shivam  Kushwaha Assistant 7 55200 93696

295 S*T037F91001 Shivangi  Tripathi Assistant Section Officer 7 47600 68608

296 S*A037M83001 Shivaprasad  Amaravayal Junior Analyst 7 58600 83348

297 S*P037F77001 Shubha  Pandey Scientist D 12 88700 128506

298 S*G037M96001 Shubham  Goel Scientist B 10 59500 105443

299 S*D037M82002 Sibashisa  Dash Scientist C 11 74000 128788

300 S*Y037M94001 Sonoo  Yadav Multi Tasking Staff 1 20300 29011

301 S*K037M96001 Sonu  Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 1 20300 29011

302 S*C037M63005 Sowmendra  Chanda Deputy Secretary 12 112400 190612

303 S*P037M90001 Sri Harsha  Parupudi Assistant 7 53600 91120

304 S*C037M64003 Srivari  Chandrasekhar Secretary 17 225000 301500

305 SK*037M85001 Subodh Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 1 22100 31423

306 SDM037F79001 Sucheta De Mondal Scientist D 12 83600 144244

307 S*L037F86001 Suchita  Lokhande Scientist C 11 74000 108808

308 S**037F80001 Sudesh  Multi Tasking Staff 2 30200 53446

309 S*G037M93001 Sujan  Gupta Assistant Section Officer 7 85455 146765

310 S**035F91006 Sujata  Assistant Section Officer 7 50500 88343

311 S*B037M63002 Sujit  Banerjee Scientist F 14 218200 360950

312 S*J037F78001 Sulakshana  Jain Scientist E 13 134500 189878

313 S*N018M86002 Sumeet  Nagpal Junior Technical Assistant - G Bnz 6 56900 96433

314 S*K037M88001 Sumit  Kumar Assistant 7 55200 93696

315 S*S037M88001 Sumit  Sagar Personal Assistant 7 44900 84293
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316 SK*037M70001 Sunil Kumar Joint Secretary 14 211800 291584

317 S*M037M66001 Sunit  Minz Scientist B 10 101400 172902

318 S**037F90001 Sunita  Stenographer Grade D 4 33300 58437

319 S**037F77001 Sunita  Multi Tasking Staff 3 36100 53198

320 ST*037F71001 Sunita Tirkey Multi Tasking Staff 4 39800 58156

321 SP*037M63001 Surat Pal Multi Tasking Staff 4 39800 69588

322 S*K037M71001 Suresh  Kumar Section Officer 8 66000 111084

323 S*K037M67004 Suresh  Kumar Ii Multi Tasking Staff 4 39800 68902

324 SBM037M75001 Suresh Babu Muttana Scientist D 12 86100 125022

325 SK*037M63001 Suresh Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 4 42200 61372

326 SDN037F76001 Susheela Devi Negi Scientist E 13 138500 195238

327 S*K037M76001 Sushil  Kumar Principal Private Secretary 11 91100 156319

328 SKR037M87001 Swapan Kumar Roy Multi Tasking Staff 2 30200 53446

329 S*J037F84001 Swati  Jain Scientist C 11 74000 128788

330 SRD037F83001 Swati Rawal Dang Scientist C 11 71800 115598

331 T*A037F79001 Tamanna  Arora Scientist C 11 83300 121270

332 T*S037F94001 Tanushri  Sharma Scientist B 10 59500 105443

333 TKS037M62001 Tapan Kumar Sarkar Under Secretary 11 93800 160666

334 TKC037M64001 Tapash Kumar Chanda Estatge Supervisor 7 56900 81070

335 T*H037F70001 Taposi  Howlader Senior Secretariat Assistant 6 38700 56682

336 TSA081M71001 Tara Singh Aswal Principal Private Secretary 11 85800 124620

337 T*S037M64001 Tejpal  Singh Assistant 7 55200 78792

338 TLS030M71001 Thingom Lalit kumar Singh Deputy Secretary 12 112400 160264

339 U*R037M67001 U  Radhakrishnan P S 8 78800 131692

340 U*R037M96001 Ujjwal  Rajput Scientist B 10 59500 105443

341 UTT037F62001 Ujjwala Tripti Tirkey Scientist G 14 199600 288569

342 U*M037F76001 Uma  Malik Scientist D 12 83600 134596

343 UK*007M72001 Umesh Kumar Deputy Secretary 12 96900 165657

344 UK*037M79001 Umesh Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 2 32000 47704

345 UKS037M70001 Umesh Kumar Sharma Scientist F 13A 161300 225790

346 UKT022M72001 Unni Krishnan T Under Secretary 11 93800 135340

347 U*M037M90001 Utkarsh  Mishra Assistant 7 55200 93696

348 V*S037M76001 V Girija  Shankar Scientist D 12 88700 128506

349 V*K037F64001 Vandana  Kulshrestha Library Assistant 9 75600 131364

350 V*S037F76001 Vandana  Singh Scientist E 13 138500 204886
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351 VS*037F71001 Vandana Sharma Multi Tasking Staff 3 38300 56146

352 V*P037M63001 Ved  Prakash Personal Assistant 9 82600 142634

353 VPY034M91001 Ved Prakash Yadav Assistant Section Officer 7 50500 86129

354 VPY037M62001 Ved Prakash Yadav Upper Division Clerk 6 52000 88544

355 V*K037M67001 Vijay  Kumar Principal Private Secretary 11 88400 151972

356 V*K037M65003 Vijay  Kumar I Junior Secretariat Assistant 4 41000 59764

357 VSU037M83001 Vijay Shankar Upadhyaya Section Officer 8 64100 108025

358 V**037M98001 Vikash  Multi Tasking Staff 1 18500 31999

359 V*R037M87001 Vikash  Rajan Assistant 7 55200 93696

360 VK*037M85001 Vikash Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 2 29300 44086

361 V**037M93001 Vikash I  Multi Tasking Staff 1 23500 39644

362 V*S037M91001 Vikram  Saini Assistant 7 55200 93696

363 VK*037M82001 Vimal Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 2 29300 51997

364 VD*037F72001 Vimla Devi Multi Tasking Staff 2 28400 42880

365 V*S037M73001 Vineet  Saini Scientist F 13A 156600 261774

366 V*K037M65001 Vinod  Kumar Staff Car Driver (Grade-I) 5 42800 62176

367 VK*037M66001 Vinod Kumar Under Secretary 11 88400 128104

368 VKP037M66001 Vinod Kumar Pokhriyal Multi Tasking Staff 4 39800 58156

369 VKS018M65001 Vinod Kumar Sharma Under Secretary 11 93800 160666

370 V*D037M63001 Virender  Dutt Senior Secretariat Assistant 6 44900 64990

371 VSD037M84001 Virendra Singh Dhayal Junior Technical Assistant - G Bnz 6 46200 66732

372 V*H037M90001 Vishal  Hembram Assistant Section Officer 7 55200 93696

373 V*S019M67001 Vishvajit  Sahay Additional Secretary And Financial Adviser15 224100 300294

374 V*S037M89001 Vishwajeet  Singh Assistant Section Officer 7 55200 93696

375 Y*K037M89001 Yasir  Khan Assistant 7 53600 91120


